LS Low
Voltage
Series
Motor Rating
(KW) Series
Name
Input Voltage Keypad Enclosure EMC Filter Reactor I/O
mm 0004:0.4KW 1: N/A E: LED O: N/A Blank: None N: None M: 3.5

Standard I/O (0.4~22KW)
Multiple (Extended) I/O (0.4~22KW)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                           July 2015 V1.6
Part Number
Nominal
KW
Max. Continuous
Current (A)
Dimensions in mm
(w x h x d)
Mass
(Kg)
LSLV0004S100~4EXFN# 0.4 1.3
180 x 256.6 x 188.2
LSLV0008S100~4EXFN# 0.75 2.5
LSLV0015S100~4EXFN# 1.5     4
220 x 258.8 x 215
LSLV0022S100~4EXFN# 2.2 5.5
LSLV0037S100~4EXFN# 3.7 8
  220 x 258.8 x 215
LSLV0040S100~4EXFN# 4.0 9
LSLV0055S100~4EXFN# 5.5 12
250 x 328 x 241.2
LSLV0075S100~4EXFN# 7.5 16
LSLV0110S100~4EXFN# 11.0 24
260 x 399.6 x 259.6
LSLV0150S100~4EXFN# 15.0 30
LSLV0185S100~4EXFN# 18.5 39
300 x 460 x 264
LSLV0220S100~4EXFN# 22.0 45
 Standard I/O (0.4~22KW) Extended I/O (0.4~22KW)
Number of terminals 23 27
Terminal pitch 5mm 3.5mm
Programmable relay A1, B1, C1 A1, B1, C1